
MHSAA LOWER PENINSULA TRACK & FIELD FINALS 
Division 1 Girls – Qualifiers by School 
 
                    Ann Arbor Huron                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Levosinski, Liz         800 METER RUN           2:16.90 
 
                    Ann Arbor Pioneer                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:55.70     3200 METER RELAY        9:30.20     400 METER RELAY           48.80 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:40.70 
Duerkson, Kelsey        1600 METER RUN          5:17.60 
Foster, Stephanie       100M HURDLES              14.90     200 METER DASH            26.30 
Gaillard, Saisha        800 METER RUN           2:21.60 
Greer, Ashley           DISCUS               123'08.00"     SHOT PUT              35'02.00" 
Hiemstra, Rebecca       800 METER RUN           2:21.00 
Madison, Paige          100M HURDLES              15.40     300M LOW HURD             46.30 
Marable, Ra'jae         100M HURDLES              14.50     300M LOW HURD             47.30 
Moore, Kiara            400 METER DASH            56.70 
Obidike, Jaimie         100M HURDLES              15.41     300M LOW HURD             46.80 
Roberts, Ariel          HIGH JUMP              5'04.00" 
Schork, Madeline        800 METER RUN           2:20.60 
Sharp, Tiara            100 METER DASH            12.50 
Steppe, Emma            3200 METER RUN         11:40.00 
Uche, Chidimma          100M HURDLES              14.50     300M LOW HURD             44.90 
 
                    Alpena                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hosel, Kristin          POLE VAULT            10'00.00" 
Hunault, Ashley         100 METER DASH            12.14     HIGH JUMP              5'04.00"     LONG JUMP             17'00.00" 
 
                    Bay City Central                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Napieralski, Chelsie    300M LOW HURD             48.04 
Ware, Sandricka         LONG JUMP             17'04.75" 
 
                    Battle Creek Central                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           50.95 
Pointer, Brittany       SHOT PUT              35'07.50" 
 
                    Bay City Western                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:52.80 
Reder, Jackie           1600 METER RUN          5:27.98 
Slater, Kaitlyn         DISCUS               115'09.00" 
 
                    Belleville                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:45.90 
Calhoun, Sequoyia       100 METER DASH            12.40 



2-2-2 – D1 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Benton Harbor                              TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Boatright, Trinka       100M HURDLES              15.32     HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
Hines, Ashley           100 METER DASH            11.81     200 METER DASH            25.12 
 
                    Berkley                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:58.77 
Nusholtz, Jenna         800 METER RUN           2:22.29 
Robinson, Diamond       100M HURDLES              15.67 
 
                    Birmingham Groves                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Tomasino, Rachel        HIGH JUMP              4'09.00" 
 
                    Brighton                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:39.19 
Ames, Colleen           SHOT PUT              36'03.00" 
Lane, Jennifer          HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
Malone, Kirstie         3200 METER RUN         11:37.21 
Naidoo, Nicole          800 METER RUN           2:23.10 
Viener, Stephanie       3200 METER RUN         11:39.31 
 
                    Brownstown Woodhaven                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Webb, Natalie           1600 METER RUN          5:06.30     800 METER RUN           2:18.50 
 
                    Canton                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
McCormack, Rebecca      1600 METER RUN          5:18.49 
 
                    Detroit Cass Tech                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           51.10 
McIntyre, Dominique     200 METER DASH            26.42 
 
                    Clinton Township Chippewa Valley           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Bodenbach, Alysson      100 METER DASH            12.20     200 METER DASH            25.60     LONG JUMP             16'03.00" 
 
 
 



3-3-3 – D1 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Clarkston                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:11.70     3200 METER RELAY        9:42.50     400 METER RELAY           51.50 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:48.70 
Kupe, Laura             100 METER DASH            12.80 
Leach, Jenna            1600 METER RUN          5:18.30 
Morgan, Jenny           1600 METER RUN          5:02.30     3200 METER RUN         10:59.30 
Morgan, Stephanie       1600 METER RUN          5:09.30     800 METER RUN           2:23.30 
Sickman, Lisa           1600 METER RUN          5:15.40 
Smith, Kristen          3200 METER RUN         11:34.80 
Smith, Lyndsay          800 METER RUN           2:23.90 
Thorstad, Stephanie     HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
Touchstone, Autumn      100M HURDLES              15.50     LONG JUMP             16'04.50" 
 
                    Davison                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
McAvinchey, Kaitlin     HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
 
                    Dearborn                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Mifsud, Samantha        800 METER RUN           2:22.87 
 
                    Dearborn Edsel Ford                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Glass, Elise            100 METER DASH            12.08     200 METER DASH            25.63 
 
                    Detroit Cody                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:48.19 
Clay, Raven             100M HURDLES              14.57     HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
Scott, An' Tonia        400 METER DASH          1:01.15 
 
                    Detroit King                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:16.70 
Ballard, Imia           300M LOW HURD             50.30 
 
                    Detroit Mumford                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:04.00     3200 METER RELAY        9:35.00     400 METER RELAY           49.00 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:42.40 
Esthers, Mingon         100M HURDLES              15.90 
Mahan, Shayla           100 METER DASH            11.90     200 METER DASH            24.00 
Olison, Ajia            800 METER RUN           2:20.80 
Osborne, Aisha          400 METER DASH          1:00.80 
Pinkston, Shaniece      3200 METER RUN         11:28.20 
Wright, Chanell         100 METER DASH            12.00     200 METER DASH            25.60 
 



4-4-4 – D1 Girls By School 
 
                    Detroit Northwestern                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Brown, Antionette       LONG JUMP             16'04.50" 
 
                    Detroit Pershing                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Taylor, Kyra            400 METER DASH          1:02.00 
 
                    Detroit Redford                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:47.89 
 
                    East Detroit                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Lopez, Elisha           POLE VAULT             7'08.00" 
Whitaker, Sasha         100 METER DASH            12.60 
 
                    East Kentwood                              TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:05.81     3200 METER RELAY        9:47.81     800 METER RELAY         1:48.13 
Brooks, Tia             DISCUS               121'05.50"     SHOT PUT              38'03.50" 
Hernden, Ashleigh       400 METER DASH            59.94 
Moffett, Martice        800 METER RUN           2:24.28 
Shanahan, Abby          POLE VAULT            10'04.00" 
Tremain, Whitney        HIGH JUMP              5'04.00" 
 
                    Farmington                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Lindman, Janelle        1600 METER RUN          5:26.91 
Rikkonen, Kristina      800 METER RUN           2:25.76 
 
                    Flint Carman-Ainsworth                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           50.82     800 METER RELAY         1:48.66 
Clifton, Jasmine        DISCUS               114'11.00"     SHOT PUT              35'02.75" 
Walker, Brianna         100 METER DASH            12.10     200 METER DASH            25.91 
 
                    Fenton                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Morrison, Amy           POLE VAULT            10'00.00" 
Schupbach, Brittany     100 METER DASH            13.00 
 
                    Flint Central                              TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:09.69     3200 METER RELAY        9:52.62 
Golson, Marissa         400 METER DASH          1:00.94 
 
 
 



5-5-5 – D1 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Flushing                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Bright, Angela          100 METER DASH            12.47 
Fenton, Amanda          100M HURDLES              15.99 
Ribant, Maddie          800 METER RUN           2:24.06 
 
                    Fraser                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Rolfe, Joy              DISCUS               114'00.00"     SHOT PUT              41'05.50" 
 
                    Grosse Pointe North                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:10.70     400 METER RELAY           51.80     800 METER RELAY         1:48.50 
Defauw, Kelly           200 METER DASH            26.50 
Flanagan, Lauren        DISCUS               114'03.00" 
Graney, Elizabeth       1600 METER RUN          5:08.70     3200 METER RUN         11:45.20 
Hubler, Danielle        100 METER DASH            12.80 
Jones, Kiyonna          100M HURDLES              16.80 
Jones, Korene           100M HURDLES              15.90 
Klein, Christine        HIGH JUMP              4'09.00" 
Peoples, Anitra         LONG JUMP             15'10.00" 
 
                    Grosse Pointe South                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY       10:07.00     400 METER RELAY           53.50     800 METER RELAY         1:49.40 
Mackenzie, Sam          HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
Mclaughlin, Emily       3200 METER RUN         12:13.40 
Morawski, Ali           200 METER DASH            25.90     400 METER DASH          1:01.30 
Zaranek, Julie          300M LOW HURD             50.40 
 
                    Grand Rapids Central                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Buford, Joscelyn        100 METER DASH            12.60     200 METER DASH            26.60 
 
                    Grand Blanc                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:48.20     400 METER RELAY           52.50 
Christensen, Erica      3200 METER RUN         11:34.90 
Enzor, Megan            100M HURDLES              15.60     300M LOW HURD             46.60 
Talton, Shanna          DISCUS               120'08.00"     SHOT PUT              35'11.00" 
 
                    Grand Haven                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:56.60     400 METER RELAY           50.70 
Addison, Becca          400 METER DASH            59.70 
Borns, Leah             3200 METER RUN         11:21.80 
Dubuc, Darcy            800 METER RUN           2:22.00 
 



6-6-6 – D1 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Grand Ledge                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:49.94 
Brooks, Kelly           POLE VAULT             9'04.00" 
Langenberg, Emily       3200 METER RUN         11:34.41 
 
                    Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Johnson, Kelsey         300M LOW HURD             48.20 
 
                    Grandville                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:53.29 
Blok, Hanna             POLE VAULT             9'04.00" 
Karpowicz, Lindsey      DISCUS               120'01.50" 
Oosterhouse, Kendra     100M HURDLES              16.15 
Trombley, Reanna        DISCUS               122'05.00" 
Vanham, Aubrey          300M LOW HURD             49.47 
 
                    Hartland                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Esparza, Ashley         POLE VAULT            10'04.00" 
 
                    Holland                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Vandermeer, Sarah       POLE VAULT             9'04.00" 
 
                    Holly                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Knapp, Jessica          100 METER DASH            13.00 
 
                    Holt                                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Darling, Missy          1600 METER RUN          5:16.52     3200 METER RUN         11:23.09 
 
                    Holland West Ottawa                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Brunmier, Amber         3200 METER RUN         11:20.20 
Munoa, Elle             3200 METER RUN         11:26.80 
Stitt, Natalie          POLE VAULT            10'04.00" 
 
                    Howell                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hatter, Heather         DISCUS               105'10.00" 
 
 
 
 



7-7-7 – D1 Girls By School 
 
 
 
                    Hudsonville                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:09.00 
Braam, Teresa           100M HURDLES              15.20     300M LOW HURD             47.90     HIGH JUMP              5'03.00" 
Carlson, Kayleigh       400 METER DASH          1:01.80 
Shorkey, Erika          800 METER RUN           2:21.20 
 
                    Jackson                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:02.71     3200 METER RELAY        9:39.82     400 METER RELAY           49.50 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:43.69 
Brown, Elise            200 METER DASH            25.35     LONG JUMP             16'08.50" 
Olsen, Kristina         1600 METER RUN          5:15.47     3200 METER RUN         11:29.76 
Sutton, Jennifer        800 METER RUN           2:25.43 
Williams, Brittani      400 METER DASH            58.60 
 
                    Jenison                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:56.00 
Vanderbaan, Shaylee     3200 METER RUN         11:29.80 
 
                    Kalamazoo Central                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Blackwell, Tracey       100 METER DASH            12.53 
 
                    Lakeland                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Crew, Michaela          1600 METER RUN          5:14.34 
Hardy, Alese            POLE VAULT             9'04.00" 
 
                    Lansing Eastern                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Jones, Micah            LONG JUMP             17'00.00" 
 
                    Livonia Churchill                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:10.62     3200 METER RELAY        9:52.18     800 METER RELAY         1:46.13 
Abron, Kyndra           SHOT PUT              36'03.00" 
Cieslak, Kylen          1600 METER RUN          5:11.02     3200 METER RUN         11:29.26 
Demers, Jackie          POLE VAULT             9'04.00" 
Krupsky, Lauren         DISCUS               116'10.00"     SHOT PUT              35'11.00" 
McFarlane, Rachel       1600 METER RUN          5:18.48 
Rothermel, Tauri        300M LOW HURD             48.25 
Wilkins, Lache          100 METER DASH            12.57 
 
 
 



8-8-8 – D1 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Livonia Franklin                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hudy, Jenna             SHOT PUT              36'06.00" 
Supplee, Alyssa         HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
Whalen, Robyn           DISCUS               119'04.00" 
Wilson, Megan           LONG JUMP             16'07.75" 
 
                    Livonia Stevenson                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:10.62     3200 METER RELAY        9:38.75 
Arrowsmith, Lisa        800 METER RUN           2:16.15 
Frey, Kristen           1600 METER RUN          5:09.36 
Winkler, Marla          POLE VAULT             9'04.00" 
 
                    Lake Orion                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:12.30 
Hartley, Alexandra      DISCUS               131'03.00"     SHOT PUT              39'02.50" 
Hock, Allie             3200 METER RUN         11:30.40 
Lieblein, Sara          3200 METER RUN         11:03.60 
Werner, Rachel          200 METER DASH            27.00 
 
                    Lowell                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Buikema, Alyssa         POLE VAULT             9'10.00" 
Holliman, Jasmine       DISCUS               103'03.00" 
Olin, Morgan            LONG JUMP             16'04.75" 
Vanens, Amy             HIGH JUMP              5'04.00" 
 
                    Macomb Dakota                              TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hinz, Kelsey            POLE VAULT             9'07.00" 
Johnson, Tanisha        HIGH JUMP              5'02.00"     LONG JUMP             17'08.00" 
 
                    Mercy                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Whalen, Courtney        DISCUS               105'03.00"     SHOT PUT              36'00.50" 
 
                    Midland Dow                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Schroll, Jessica        100M HURDLES              15.84 
 
                    Midland                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Koenig, Dana            LONG JUMP             16'04.00" 
Lucas, Stephanie        3200 METER RUN         11:42.94 
Prieto, Kayla.          200 METER DASH            26.66 
 



9-9-9 – D1 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Milford                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:07.37     3200 METER RELAY        9:39.78     400 METER RELAY           50.80 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:45.05 
Dukes, Cara             200 METER DASH            25.97 
Fabinski, Jessie        LONG JUMP             17'06.00" 
Falzon, Rachel          100M HURDLES              15.14     300M LOW HURD             46.73 
Green, Carlie           1600 METER RUN          5:11.98     800 METER RUN           2:19.80 
Morgridge, Emily        3200 METER RUN         11:30.54 
Murray, Chelsea         POLE VAULT            10'04.00" 
Pearsall, Amber         LONG JUMP             17'03.00" 
 
                    Monroe                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:55.40 
Gakenheimer, Lindsay    800 METER RUN           2:18.80 
Vanwasshenova, Emily    3200 METER RUN         11:32.00 
Younglove, Katy         300M LOW HURD             47.50 
 
                    Muskegon                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Buchanan, Janica        100 METER DASH            12.70     LONG JUMP             18'04.50" 
 
                    Muskegon Reeths-puffer                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:47.60 
Alfredson, Katie        800 METER RUN           2:21.70 
Demuro, Michelle        3200 METER RUN         11:26.70 
 
                    New Baltimore Anchor Bay                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
South, Amanda           100 METER DASH            12.50 
 
                    North Farmington                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           51.82 
Gaines-Hanna, Najiba    100M HURDLES              14.38     300M LOW HURD             46.53 
MacDonald, Catherine    HIGH JUMP              4'09.00" 
Marcos, Andrea          POLE VAULT             7'08.00" 
 
                    Northville                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:53.75 
Deneau, Rachel          POLE VAULT             9'07.00" 
Foucher, Julie          POLE VAULT             9'04.00" 
Hagan, Lindsay          3200 METER RUN         11:39.96 
Jenkins, Brianna        HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
Smetana, Bryn           400 METER DASH            59.69 



10-10-10 – D1 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Novi                                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Sisson, Alexandra       100M HURDLES              15.27     300M LOW HURD             47.22 
 
                    Oak Park                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Young, Nastasia         100M HURDLES              15.90 
 
                    Okemos                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           50.69 
Dakroub, Danielle       1600 METER RUN          5:13.81     3200 METER RUN         11:19.47 
Trouten, Amanda         POLE VAULT             9'04.00" 
 
                    Owosso                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Gelfand, Jessica        HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
Hettinger, Rachel       200 METER DASH            26.66 
 
                    Oxford                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:48.60 
George, Hannah          400 METER DASH          1:01.10 
 
                    Port Huron Northern                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Robinson, Amanda        300M LOW HURD             47.60 
Ullenbruch, Sara        POLE VAULT             8'04.00" 
 
                    Pinckney                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:07.30     800 METER RELAY         1:47.30 
Mcnally, Adrianne       HIGH JUMP              5'02.00" 
 
                    Plymouth                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           51.02 
Okolo, Stephanie        LONG JUMP             17'06.75" 
Petty, Brittany         HIGH JUMP              5'04.00" 
 
                    Pontiac Northern                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           49.66     800 METER RELAY         1:42.67 
Moore, Shavonne         200 METER DASH            26.14 
Tyson-King, Jovonne     100 METER DASH            12.06     200 METER DASH            25.58 
Wheat, Candice          100M HURDLES              14.32     300M LOW HURD             45.82 
 
 



11-11-11 – D1 Girls By School 
 
                    Portage Central                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:07.13     3200 METER RELAY        9:49.56 
Patten, Renee           POLE VAULT             9'10.00" 
Sturm, Allie            300M LOW HURD             48.75 
 
                    Port Huron                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:58.60 
Bonney, Caitlyn         1600 METER RUN          5:15.00     800 METER RUN           2:22.30 
Bonney, Chelsey         1600 METER RUN          5:15.20     800 METER RUN           2:20.10 
Bowden, Ashley          LONG JUMP             16'03.50"     POLE VAULT            10'01.00" 
Brown, Norianna         SHOT PUT              37'01.50" 
Kindle, Jessica         SHOT PUT              35'04.50" 
Mitchell, Latisha       DISCUS               102'08.00" 
 
                    Portage Northern                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Letts, Emily            3200 METER RUN         11:39.90 
 
                    Rochester Adams                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:43.70     400 METER RELAY           52.10 
Patterson, Rachel       3200 METER RUN         11:09.60 
 
                    Rochester                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:49.47 
Abrahamian, Tiffany     3200 METER RUN         11:33.25 
Lehto, Amary            SHOT PUT              38'10.50" 
 
                    Rockford                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:11.60     3200 METER RELAY        9:48.00     400 METER RELAY           50.30 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:45.90 
Baker, Kaitlyn          800 METER RUN           2:21.00 
Dixon, Brittany         1600 METER RUN          5:11.90     3200 METER RUN         11:26.70     800 METER RUN           2:21.40 
Fox, Kaitlyn            SHOT PUT              36'11.00" 
Gager, Caitlyn          POLE VAULT            11'08.00" 
Haines, Katie           1600 METER RUN          5:11.80     3200 METER RUN         11:34.40 
Kettelhut, Christi      POLE VAULT            11'01.00" 
Lesiewicz, Jackie       DISCUS                97'05.00"     SHOT PUT              36'04.00" 
Owens, Andi             1600 METER RUN          5:07.20     3200 METER RUN         11:38.00 
Putterman, Daniele      100M HURDLES              15.80 
Wittum, Rachael         1600 METER RUN          5:13.90     3200 METER RUN         11:18.20 
Young, Tara             200 METER DASH            26.20 
 
 
 



12-12-12 – D1 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Romeo                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Kempf, Jenna            200 METER DASH            27.10     400 METER DASH          1:01.60 
Nay, Marisa             LONG JUMP             15'06.25" 
 
                    Romulus                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:01.00     800 METER RELAY         1:39.70 
Buckley, Landria        100M HURDLES              14.00     200 METER DASH            25.20 
Gillespie, Christina    400 METER DASH            59.60 
Howard, Brittany        100 METER DASH            12.10     LONG JUMP             18'09.25" 
Mccauley, Aurielle      100M HURDLES              14.90     300M LOW HURD             44.80     LONG JUMP             17'04.75" 
Myles, Tamila           800 METER RUN           2:21.30 
 
                    Saginaw Heritage                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:11.79     400 METER RELAY           51.54     800 METER RELAY         1:46.51 
Kawiecki, Sarah         300M LOW HURD             47.09 
Lee, Cherrie            400 METER DASH          1:01.16     LONG JUMP             16'04.75" 
Scherting, Jessica      HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
 
                    Salem                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Cavicchio, Hannah       3200 METER RUN         11:39.28 
Janda, Allison          400 METER DASH          1:00.88 
Lockhart, Brittany      100M HURDLES              15.45     300M LOW HURD             46.63 
Vraniak, Allison        POLE VAULT             9'04.00" 
 
                    Saline                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:09.20     3200 METER RELAY        9:22.60     400 METER RELAY           50.60 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:47.50 
Brosius, Michelle       POLE VAULT             9'10.00" 
Creutz, Eileen          1600 METER RUN          5:04.80     3200 METER RUN         11:21.90 
Creutz, Meagan          800 METER RUN           2:20.00 
Gabl, Joanne            3200 METER RUN         11:28.60 
Luke, Amy               800 METER RUN           2:19.20 
Miller-tolbert , Kim    LONG JUMP             17'00.00" 
Rzepka, Mary            LONG JUMP             16'07.25" 
 
                    Saginaw Arthur Hill                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Johnson, Whitney        DISCUS               119'05.00"     SHOT PUT              39'06.00" 
 
                    Sterling Heights Stevenson                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Dent, Adrian            3200 METER RUN         11:30.80 
Lemcke, Kellee          3200 METER RUN         11:22.40 



13-13-13 – D1 Girls By School 
 
 
                    Southfield Lathrup                         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:09.89     400 METER RELAY           51.24     800 METER RELAY         1:46.31 
Akeredolu, Tofunmi      HIGH JUMP              4'09.00" 
Harvin, Elizabeth       200 METER DASH            25.18     400 METER DASH            57.89 
 
                    Southfield                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:10.10 
Clark, Sydni            100 METER DASH            12.22     200 METER DASH            25.64 
 
                    South Lyon                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Green, Amanda           LONG JUMP             17'01.00" 
 
                    Traverse City Central                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Dougherty, Kathy        POLE VAULT            10'06.00" 
Mattarlla, Taylor       3200 METER RUN         11:35.09 
Otwell, Annie           1600 METER RUN          5:05.07     800 METER RUN           2:18.75 
 
                    Traverse City West                         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:54.15 
 
                    Temperance-Bedford                         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Green, Brooke           POLE VAULT             9'04.00" 
Harmon, Sharlene        POLE VAULT            11'04.00" 
 
                    Troy                                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:08.40     3200 METER RELAY       10:00.60 
Drayton, Katrina        200 METER DASH            25.30     400 METER DASH            57.90 
Green, Grace            1600 METER RUN          5:13.50     3200 METER RUN         11:14.10 
Hsieh, Sam              800 METER RUN           2:22.30 
Lawrence, Ashley        DISCUS               119'00.50"     SHOT PUT              40'07.25" 
Salgot, Nikki           HIGH JUMP              5'00.00" 
 
                    Troy Athens                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Beattie, Meghan         300M LOW HURD             48.00 
Hammer, Nicole          1600 METER RUN          5:19.80 
 
                    Utica                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Chetosky, Cassandra     POLE VAULT            11'01.00" 
Peabody, Breanna        300M LOW HURD             45.70 
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                    Utica Eisenhower                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           50.50     800 METER RELAY         1:47.20 
Ferguson, Jessica       100 METER DASH            12.40 
Willemsen, Megan        100 METER DASH            12.00     200 METER DASH            25.40 
 
                    Warren Mott                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Knoll, Haley            3200 METER RUN         11:38.10 
Mitchell, Danyel        800 METER RUN           2:21.80 
 
                    Waterford Kettering                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           51.00 
Brackins, Megan         3200 METER RUN         11:39.90 
Knight, LaToya          100 METER DASH            12.64 
Scarber, Angela         SHOT PUT              34'09.50" 
 
                    Waterford Mott                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Rawls, Asia             400 METER DASH            59.67 
 
                    West Bloomfield                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Aririguzo, Leslie       100 METER DASH            12.23     100M HURDLES              14.32     300M LOW HURD             48.00 
Capriccioso, Christi    1600 METER RUN          5:28.73     3200 METER RUN         11:44.67 
Ford, Tasha             DISCUS               109'08.00" 
Peterson, Morgan        400 METER DASH            59.57 
Richardson, Shelleys    100M HURDLES              15.52     HIGH JUMP              5'00.00"     LONG JUMP             17'05.00" 
 
                    Walled Lake Central                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Prena, Kari             DISCUS               105'08.00" 
 
                    Walled Lake Northern                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        4:08.83 
Quaintance, Lauren      800 METER RUN           2:17.04 
 
                    Walled Lake Western                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Meftah, Tonya           LONG JUMP             16'06.50" 
Novakowski, Jessica     POLE VAULT             9'07.00" 
 
                    Wyandotte Roosevelt                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Grandy, Mary            SHOT PUT              35'06.75" 
 
                    Ypsilanti Lincoln                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           50.00     800 METER RELAY         1:44.20 
Dillon, Kayla           DISCUS               112'09.00" 
Humphrey, Erin          400 METER DASH            54.00 
 


